-  59 -

AQUARINA UTILITIES, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/2014 DOCKET NO. 150010-WS
SCHEDULE OF POTABLE WATER OPERATING INCOME PHASE I

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

OPERATING REVENUES   $169,239 $1,609 $170,848 ($12,593) $158,255
-7.37%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
  OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $92,074 $27,582 $119,658 $0 $119,658

  DEPRECIATION EXPENSE 0 20,797 20,797 0 20,797

  CIAC AMORTIZATION EXPENSE 0 (8,849) (8,849) 0 (8,849)

  TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 19,493 1,497 20,990 (567) 20,423

  INCOME TAXES 1,442 (1,442) 0 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES   $113,009 $39,586 $152,595 ($567) $152,028

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)   $56,230 $18,253 $6,226

WATER RATE BASE   $240,132 $170,153 $170,153

RATE OF RETURN 23.42% 10.73% 3.66%

Docket No. 150010-WS   Schedule No. 3-B
Date: September 29, 2016  1 of 1

-  60 -

\

AQUARINA UTILITIES, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/2014 DOCKET NO. 150010-WS
SCHEDULE OF NON-POTABLE WATER OPERATING INCOME PHASE I

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

OPERATING REVENUES   $96,929 $900 $97,829 $148,954 $246,783
152.26%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
  OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $152,155 $38,180 $190,332 $0 $190,332

  DEPRECIATION EXPENSE 0 24,757 24,757 0 24,757

  CIAC AMORTIZATION EXPENSE 0 (534) (534) 0 (534)

  TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 16,413 2,795 19,208 6,703 25,911

  INCOME TAXES 1,442 (1,442) 0 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES   $170,010 $63,755 $233,763 $6,703 $240,466

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)   ($73,081) ($135,934) $6,317

WATER RATE BASE   $22,080 $172,587 $172,587

RATE OF RETURN -330.99% -78.76% 3.66%

Docket No. 150010-WS  Schedule No. 3-C
Date: September 29, 2016   Page 1 of 1

-  61 -

AQUARINA UTILITIES, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3-C
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/2014 DOCKET NO. 150010-WS
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME PHASE I

STAFF ADJUST.
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

OPERATING REVENUES   $160,261 $1,560 $161,821 $17,842 $179,663
11.03%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
  OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $126,358 $25,131 $151,489 $0 $151,489

  DEPRECIATION EXPENSE 0 11,006 11,006 0 11,006

  CIAC AMORTIZATION EXPENSE 0 (15,514) (15,514) 0 (15,514)

  TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 19,126 2,754 21,880 803 22,683

  INCOME TAXES 1,442 (1,442) 0 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES   $146,926 $21,935 $168,861 $803 $169,664

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)   $13,335 ($7,040) $10,000

WASTEWATER O&M EXPENSE   $126,358 $151,489 $151,489

OPERATING MARGIN 10.55% -4.65% 6.60%

Docket No. 150010-WS  Schedule No. 3-D
Date: September 29, 2016   Page 1 of 3

-  62 -

AQUARINA UTILITIES, INC. Schedule No. 3-D
TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/2014 DOCKET NO. 150010-WS
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME PHASE I Page 1 of 3

WATER-P WATER-NP WASTEWATER
OPERATING REVENUES
To reflect appropriate revenues for the systems. $1,609 $900 $1,560

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES